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Lap Laptime = Kzl
(13-4) Ko
1 37.541 +4.334  19:12:49.755
2 34.089 +0.882 19:13:23.844
3 33.644 +0.437 19:13:57.488
4 33.381 +0.174  19:14:30.869
5 33.300 +0.093 19:15:04.169
6 33.463 +0.256  19:15:37.632
7 33.253 +0.046 19:16:10.885
8 33.256 +0.049 19:16:44.141
9 33.289 +0.082 19:17:17.430
10 33.207 19:17:50.637
(13-9) S5
1 37.470 +5.088 19:12:50.579
2 34.070 +1.688 19:13:24.649
3 35.498 +3.116  19:14:00.147
4 32.391 +0.009 19:14:32.538
5 32.382 19:15:04.920
6 33.618 +1.236 19:15:38.538
7 33.302 +0.920 19:16:11.840
8 33.299 +0.917 19:16:45.139
9 32.826 +0.444  19:17:17.965
10 33.189 +0.807 19:17:51.154
(13-7) @=D5
1 38.519 +6.356  19:12:54.219
2 35.076 +2.913 19:13:29.295
3 32.660 +0.497 19:14:01.955
4 32.359 +0.196 19:14:34.314
5 32.355 +0.192 19:15:06.669
6 32.384 +0.221  19:15:39.053
7 35.776 +3.613 19:16:14.829
8 32.341 +0.178 19:16:47.170
9 32.163 19:17:19.333
10 32.333 +0.170 19:17:51.666
(13-10) [CLDS
1 40.599 +8.558 19:12:58.203
2 33.066 +1.025 19:13:31.269
3 32.694 +0.653 19:14:03.963
4 32.258 +0.217  19:14:36.221
5 32.344 +0.303  19:15:08.565
6 32.084 +0.043 19:15:40.649
7 36.251 +4.210 19:16:16.900
8 32.089 +0.048 19:16:48.989
9 32.041 19:17:21.030
10 32.119 +0.078 19:17:53.149
(13-1) 037z
1 40.787 +8.669 19:12:59.541
2 33.284 +1.166 19:13:32.825
3 32.953 +0.835 19:14:05.778
4 32.483 +0.365 19:14:38.261
5 32.439 +0.321  19:15:10.700
6 32.244 +0.126  19:15:42.944
7 36.263 +4.145  19:16:19.207
8 32.146 +0.028 19:16:51.353
9 32.118 19:17:23.471
10 32.359 +0.241 19:17:55.830
(13-5) Hn7=
1 40.190 +7.601  19:13:00.768
2 33.680 +1.091 19:13:34.448
3 32.938 +0.349 19:14:07.386
4 33.671 +1.082 19:14:41.057

Lap Laptime = [527]
5 32.801 +0.212  19:15:13.858
6 32.907 +0.318 19:15:46.765
7 33.328 +0.739  19:16:20.093
8 34.351 +1.762 19:16:54.444
9 32.849 +0.260 19:17:27.293

10 32.589 19:17:59.882

(13-6) (L
1 40.403 +7.848 19:13:01.610
2 34.298 +1.743  19:13:35.908
3 35.264 +2.709 19:14:11.172
4 32.920 +0.365 19:14:44.092
5 33.005 +0.450 19:15:17.097
6 32.829 +0.274  19:15:49.926
7 32.914 +0.359 19:16:22.840
8 35.198 +2.643 19:16:58.038
9 32.691 +0.136  19:17:30.729
10 32.555 19:18:03.284
(13-3) hah e
1 39.909 +6.734  19:13:04.297
2 35.538 +2.363 19:13:39.835
3 34.188 +1.013  19:14:14.023
4 33.803 +0.628 19:14:47.826
5 33.642 +0.467 19:15:21.468
6 33.468 +0.293 19:15:54.936
7 33.691 +0.516  19:16:28.627
8 33.815 +0.640 19:17:02.442
9 34.001 +0.826  19:17:36.443
10 33.175 19:18:09.618
(13-8) DB
1 40.826 +7.672  19:13:03.029
2 35.406 +2.252 19:13:38.435
3 39.056 +5.902 19:14:17.491
4 33.893 +0.739 19:14:51.384
5 33.930 +0.776  19:15:25.314
6 38.928 +5.774  19:16:04.242
7 33.262 +0.108 19:16:37.504
8 33.472 +0.318 19:17:10.976
9 33.154 19:17:44.130
10 49.968 +16.814  19:18:34.098
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